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

Featuring

"All Electric Kitchers"

% CARPETS

% DRAPES

v HEATED POOL
CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

24647 Pennsylvania
DA 5-1043

NEW!
$74.50 — $89.50
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS
SPACIOUS -~ LUXURY
PRESTIGE
Near college, schools,
shopping and golf course.
ROYAL YUKON APTS
16820 YUKON AVE
(between Crenshaw and Prairie)

DA 7-9003

W

12612 Vanderbilt Ln.

and dish washer, |

( ONE BLOCK SOUTH OF
REDONDO BEACH BLVD.)
¥r 1 bedroom
vy Disposal
¥y Garage
vy Private
Yr Stove, refrigerator
¢ Adults (No pets)

7r $75.—-$77.50
FR 4-1421 or FR 5-312%

MOTHERS LOVE

OUR PLAY YARD FOR KIDS &
OUR SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM
UNITS. NEAR SCHOOLS, W.Ww
CARPETS.
PRICE REDUCED
TO
$82.50
1652 W. 226TH ST
FA 03968 FR 82248

patio
optional

1ne

|
| Furniture

shopping. Available |

Mc- |

Lomita, |

DELUXE ¢ |

BEDROOM just completed, wall to |

wall
kitchen

carpets,
includes,

refrigerator. $105,

2 bedroom, just compleled,

wall carpets & Disposal

Ideal location. All utilities

FR 1.4908

disposal,
oven

builtin
range &

$120
paid

$13 WEEK
ment, . Clean. Newly decorated
Close to school and transportation.
Two children welcome.
rates available. 20613 South
mont, DA 4-2553.

$14.25 WEEK or $54.50 mo, Complete
ly redecorated, Near bus & schools
2 children welcome. 20613 S. Ver
mont. DA 42553,

CLEAN 1 Bdrm,,
S. Harvard

Ver

reasonable, 22328
Bivd. Torrance,

DA 6-3552

LOVELY 2 Dbedrooms.
Garbage disposal.
TV jacks., 411 West
$77, 50 FA 02397

Carpeted.
Telephone
Flat. $72.50-

Apm mun's for Rom
(Furmshod)

A, AAAA, SN

APTS, FOR RENT
$45 and up.
and UNFURNISHED. Sin. |
gles, |, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts
Carports, newly redecorat-
ed inside and out.
school playground.
CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan, Gardens
452 East 231st TE 4.7278

$69.50 Month

| Bedroom
Latge Clean Rooms
2 Children Welcome
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553

wall to

Must Settle
Estate

Bedroom group
Neva-Mar dinette
guest bedroom
stylish living room, Includ
tables, pictures & rug
of carving set and

Piece
piece
piece
? plece
ing lamps,
PLUS gifts
dishe
RANGE
TV and

R
5 set
-

& REFRIGERATOR
Washer

on
pick up payments of

Balance due furniture ont
$299 cash, or
$4.33 weekly
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2067 Tor
rance Blvd, Torrance. Open week
days 9-9; Tues. & Sat 96 Sun )

noon to 5. FA 80910

~ FORCED

TO SELL BELOW COST
FINANCE COMPANY WANTS
IMMEDIATE PAYOFF
sell 5 rooms of quality furni
and appliances Full price
Payments of $15.42 a month
General Electric refrig
O'Keefe & Merritt range,
living room set, Westing
washer, 5-piece
set, bedroom
Beavtyrest box
plus set of
TV, vacuum

will
ture
$263.29
includes
erator,
Kroehler
house automatic
Virtue Bros, dining
set with Simmons
spring and mattress,
bunk beds. 17" RCA
cleaner, rug, baby bed, drapes,
dishes pillows, spreads, misc
items Include toaster, iron, clock,
pots and pans, etc. Also reducing
machine and radio. Ask for lot 607,
items 113 through 163, Out of state
credit ok. See daily 9:30 to 9,
Saturday
at 1332 E,

Florence. LU 7-6626.

136 ‘ Miscellaneous for Sale

‘til 6, Sunday 11-6. Shown |

|

MODERN LIVING ROOM GROUP inj

brown frieze. Divan
sleeps 2, matching .club chair, 2
walnut-grained step-end tables,
matching cocktail table,
basket-weave design table lamps,
Released from storage, brand new.
Full bal, $134.50 or assume pay-
ments $798 per mo. See at
PETERSON'S, 53%0 Long
Bivd. in Long Beach ANYTIME,
Sun. too. For lowest prices, see
us.

WHIRl POOL Imperial Automatic
WASHER, It's the big DELUXE
model, 10 Ib. tub, 2 cycle, 3 wash
temp. Repossessed, see for bal.
owed. $119.84 or assume payments
$10.16 per mo. Still has guarantee
See at PETERSON'S, 53% Long
Beach Blvd, in Long Beach, any-
time, Sun. too. For lowest prices,
see us

SloRA( E RELEASE

4.-rooms . furniture, living
room, dining room,
range, TV, auto washer, dishes,
drapes, bed spread, $5 delivers
Pay $4 a week. All for $377. Out of
state credit OK. HUB, 1122 §. La
Brea Ave., Inglewood, near Cen-
tury.

MAPLE BEDROOM SUITE,
ful large 11 drawer dresser
large mirror, pineapple posier
and 2 large nite stands. Paid on
and left in strage. Will sell for
bal, $186.68 or assume payments
$8.75 per mo. See at PETERSON'S,
5390 Long Beach Bivd. in Long
Beach, anytime, Sun. teo. For
lowest prices see us

chocolate

rm., bed
refrigerator,

beauti
with
bed

'USED

One bedroom apart

Monthly |

| TORRANCE
and |

120 |

Near|

Boy what a BUY. 5 rooms furni
ture. Complete bedroom, twin beds,
TV, living room, dining room, re
friserator, range., washer, dishes
$5 delivers, $4 a week. All for $374
Your credit ok. HUB, 1122 §. La
Brea, Inglewood, near Century.

MAPLF LIVING ROOM group
turned from model home incl
back bed divan that sleeps,
matching hi-back rocker, 2
maple step-end tables, matching
cocktail table, Pick up for bal,
$139.71 or take payments of $7.27
per mo. See at PETERSON'S,
5390 Long Beach Bivd. in Long
Beach, anytime, SUN. TOO. For
lowest prices, see us.

PRESS
Offers You
ACTION
RESULTS

Need We Say More?
PHONE DA 51515
courteous service and
thar works with YOU'

re-
Hi

CLASSIFIED

For
staff

Radno, Toloviuon

F'JRNISHED FOR THE FINEST IN

USED TV's

and

Hi-Fi Equipment

See

GRIFFEY
ELECTRIC

212 S, Pacific Ave
Redondo FR 43444

M\mcal lm'rnmoms

(Sales and Service) 152

MARTIN GUITAR

NICELY furnished 2 bedroom, child |

OK. Play vard. 1 blk to beach &
school. HMollywood Riviera.
FR 83730

$9 PER WEEK. All utllities
Kitchen, RECREATION
Child ok. FA 89920

$85 & $80, 2-BDRM. “Disp.,
er. TV Jjacks, 1820 w.
Lomita

MAYFAIR Apartments,
rance Blvd.
Available Jan. 1. $65.875.

$58. CLEAN cheery bachlor,
Utlities paid, Lomita.
TE 15308

$13 Sn”P[ﬂ>WFEK. Sunny 2 rooms
(Full size kitchen) RECREATION
AREA, Child OK. FA 8.9920.

$14.50 WEEK. Two
apartment. Full sizre kitchen. Suit
able for couple. Near bus. Monthly
rates available, 20413 South Ver
mont. DA_ 42553,

m;tc v;uh
255th

2004

Room‘ for l"cn' 123
TORRANCE'S NEWEST HOTEL
DAILY MAID SERVICE, $11 A
WEEK AND UP

PRIDE HOTEL - 1806 CABRILLO

Rcﬁtn‘li.‘ Mi\s.coilamou‘n\ bl3l~

WARFHOUSE ware for rent
sa. ft. downtown area.

pald. |
AREA,

st |

wooee | BASS FIDDLE. German
Privacy. |

| SAAAAAAAAAAANAA

| Pets Poultry & Supnly

room bachelor |

1800
FA 80920, |

IT'S CASH ON HE QUICK through |

Torrance Press wantads To Sell
Buy.  Trade, Mire. Recover a los!
article, pnone DA 51515,

A A A AN

Furniture 136

A A A A A A A IS

WALNUT Danish Modern BEDROOM
SUITE, 9 drawer dresser and mir-
ror, bookcase headboard with slid-
ing panels, 2 nice nioht
special
I's & beauty. Don't fall to see
this one at PETERSON'S,
Long Beach Blvd,
Take for $146,80 or payments of
$7.60 per mo. For LOWEST prices,
see us

ot ————————— et

5390 |
in Long Beach. |

-] S
Tor- |
Single and double. |

¥r White Face

v Pearl Trim

v+ Model 00028

Y Save over $100

Sells for $250. will sell GUITAR
& CASE FOR $130 LIKE NEW!

TE 5-5703

FICHT PIANO CO.
BALDWIN . ESTEY

New-Used Pilanos-Organs
We Rent With Option to Buy
Uprights $99

2 modrrn‘ ey

Beach |

2, |
solid |

144 |

Ficht Pianos, Organs |

615 S, Gn"ev St San Pedro

% OCTAVE MARIMBA, |
LENT CONDITION. $80.
FA 86356

EXCEL-

mnke.”
condition. $125.

FA 868485
157
lbmnln
hunting, Good
$75. FR

ENGISH Sitter wm\ papers,
lsyear old- Made for
childrens petl. Sacrifice
1.2348,

AKC REG
weeks old
Excellent

Min. Female Poodle. 8
Apricot, Champion sired
breeding, FA 84337,
Boat Sales 160

FT. CRUISIER & new trailer
1-year old, Never used. $750 or best
offer., FA 84337,

& Service
18

I’rnllcn for Salo

WILL take 3500 !nr $2600 rmn(v in
10'x50" 1bdrm trailer home. See
at 18801 MHawthorne Bivd., or call
after 5§ p.m. FR 40317

1959 29 FT. BOLES AERO. Reason

Tob | s ee—
Automobiles Wanted

167 |

able. See at 24630 Eshelman, Space |

9 Lomita. Wil
fraller or sell,

AN

tholluno;w for Sale

'Discount Prices

stands, |
box springs and mafttress, |

Mavtags, Frigidaire, Amana,
Hoffman, Packard Bell

LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCE
3445 Torrance Bivd,

FA 85410

(1% block W. of Civic Center)

trade for smaller |

173 |

Torrance
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A A A AN

MILK
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